
68

1
4

2
2

48

3
6

Acople conico qd

Codigo: SH
Material: Nodular

1,2 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



80,9

1
3

3
3

55

4
6

Acople conico qd

Codigo: SD
Material: Nodular

1,5 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



99

1
5

3
4

72

4
9

Acople conico qd

Codigo: SK
Material: Nodular

2,2 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



118

1
5

3
7

80

5
2

Acople conico qd

Codigo: SF
Material: Nodular

2,6 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



129

1
9

5
7

88

7
6

Acople conico qd

Codigo: D
Material: Nodular

4,5 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL  

POLEAS PATULL SRL



152

2
0

4
6

98

6
6

Acople conico qd

Codigo: E
Material: Nodular

5,5 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL

POLEAS PATULLO SRL



140

2
1

6
0

105

8
1

Acople conico qd

Codigo: G
Material: Nodular

6,5 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



167

2
2

7
0

113

9
2

Acople conico qd

Codigo: F
Material: Nodular

7,5 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



167

2
5

1
1

0

118

1
35

Acople conico qd

Codigo: S
Material: Nodular

12 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



200

2
7

9
5

146

1
2

2

Acople conico qd

Codigo: T
Material: Nodular

16,5 KG

2°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



200

3
0

1
8

0

Acople conico qd

Codigo: TL
Material: Nodular

30 KG

2°
1

5
0

146

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL



240

3
0

1
15

170

1
45

Acople conico qd

Codigo: Q
Material: Nodular

28 KG

1,02°

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 



290

4
0

1
6

0

Acople conico qd

Codigo: L
Material: Nodular

42 KG

2°
1

2
0

200

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 

POLEAS PATULLO SRL 


